EA4X1CF-Ed1
SINGLE WIRE ARMOURED AND PVC SHEATHED MULTICORE CABLES WITH COPPER
CONDUCTORS – VOLTAGE DESIGNATION 0.6/1 KV
page 1/2
Signaling
cable
UV resistant
Flame

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Section : 2,5 mm
2
Code
No.
conductors
steel
wires
Diam
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
(mm) (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA4X1CF25000202N 2 0.9 13.6 345 1000
EA4X1CF25000302N 3 0.9 14.1 390 1000
EA4X1CF25000402N 4 0.9 15.0 450 1000
EA4X1CF25000702N 7 1.25 18.5 730 1000
EA4X1CF25001202N 12 1.25 22,2 1020 1000
EA4X1CF25001902N 19 1.6 27.2 1590 1000
EA4X1CF25002702N 27 1.6 30,7 1995 1000
EA4X1CF25003702N 37 1.6 34.4 2480 1000
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature range: from -20º C to +70º C
Bending radius: 15 x Rcable